SUMMER YOUTH PROGRAM REGISTRATION

Please complete a registration form for each child.

First Name: Last Name:

Address:

Parents’ Names:

Phone Numbers:

Mom Cell: Dad Cell:
Mom Work: Dad Work:
Email:
Date of Birth: Age: Last grade completed

Allergies, medical conditions, physical problems, or other concerns we need to be aware of?

Emergency Contact (other than parents)

Name: Phone:

List of names of persons who may pick up your child from the Summer Youth Program:

| grant permission for my child(ren)’s picture to be used in church publicity.

Please sign.

Deliver completed registration form along with registration fees to the Colby United Methodist
Church, 950 South Franklin, Colby, KS during enroliment time listed. Please do not mail your form.
Classes are on first come, first serve basis. You must be pre-registered for classes; we are unable to
accept walk-ins. For more information, call 460-2761.

Students should only show up for classes that they are enrolled in. We will have a lunch break from
12:00-1:00 in which the church will be closed. Please pick up your child promptly. The church reserves
the right to cancel classes due to funerals, or other reasons that may arise. All fees are non-
refundable.




Name:

One Day a Week Classes
o Pickleball
o Animal Fun

Week 1 -June 2-4
Under the Sea
Gardening for Littles
Gardening
Space Class
Create with Clay
Sloppy Science
Pet Palaces
Summer Fun
Shrinky Dink Fun
Fun with Clay
MS Clay

o o oooooo o o o

Week 2 — June 9-11

Lego Fun

Tie-Dye Fun — big kids
Tie-Dye Fun — little kids
Lil" Cooking Class 10:00
Lil' Cooking Class 11:00
Weaving

Outdoor Games

Roller Coasters

Painting & Printing
Cooking Class 1:00
Cooking Class 2:00
String Art

Painting Class

MS Painting

o oo oooooooo oo o

Week 3 - June 16-18
o Outdoor Art

Foam Printing

Lil' Fairy Garden
Big Fairy Garden
Exploring Nature

o o o o

Age:

$16.00
$16.00

$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$24.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$24.00
$24.00

$12.00
$ 6.00
$6.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00

$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00

Last grade completed



O
O
|

Resin Art
Safari
STEM

Week 4 — June 23-25

o o ooooo oo o

Fantasy Creatures
Lil" Spa-tastic
Dinosaurs
Monsters

Escape Room
Spa-tastic

Slimy Fun

Horsin’ Around
Bugs & Butterflies
Ag Adventures

Week 5 - June 30-July 2

oo o oo oo o

Catching Light

Dance Camp

Friendship Bracelet Era-little kids
Friendship Bracelet Era-big kids
Lil Dance Camp

Cookie/Cake Decorating

4t of July Fun

Water Fun Day

CHECK # DATE PAID

$12.00
$12.00
$12.00

$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00

$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$ 4.00

TOTAL



