SUMMER YOUTH PROGRAM REGISTRATION

Date of Birth:	Age:	Last grade completed
----------------	------	----------------------

Email: _____

Allergies, medical conditions, physical problems, or other concerns we need to be aware of?

Emergency Contact (other than parents)					
Name: Phone:					
List of names of persons who may p	ick up your child from the Summer Youth Program:				

I grant permission for my child(ren)'s picture to be used in church publicity.

Please sign. _____

Deliver completed registration form along with registration fees to the Colby United Methodist Church, 950 South Franklin, Colby, KS <u>during enrollment time listed</u>. <u>Please do not mail your form.</u> Classes are on first come, first serve basis. You must be pre-registered for classes; we are unable to accept walk-ins. For more information, call 460-2761.

Students should only show up for classes that they are enrolled in. We will have a lunch break from 12:00-1:00 in which the church will be closed. Please pick up your child promptly. The church reserves the right to cancel classes due to funerals, or other reasons that may arise. All fees are non-refundable.

Name:	Age: Last grade	completed
One Day a Week Classes		
 Pickleball 	\$16.00	
Animal Fun	\$16.00	
Week 1 – June 2-4	\$ 40.00	
 Under the Sea Output the Sea 	\$12.00	
 Gardening for Littles 	\$12.00	
	\$12.00	
Space Class	\$12.00	
Create with Clay	\$24.00	
Sloppy Science	\$12.00	
Pet Palaces	\$12.00	
Summer Fun	\$12.00	
Shrinky Dink Fun	\$12.00	
Fun with Clay	\$24.00	
□ MS Clay	\$24.00	
Week 2 – June 9-11		
🗆 Lego Fun	\$12.00	
Tie-Dye Fun – big kids	\$ 6.00	
Tie-Dye Fun – little kids	\$ 6.00	
Lil' Cooking Class 10:00	\$12.00	
Lil' Cooking Class 11:00	\$12.00	
Weaving	\$12.00	
Outdoor Games	\$12.00	
Roller Coasters	\$12.00	
Painting & Printing	\$12.00	
Cooking Class 1:00	\$12.00	
Cooking Class 2:00	\$12.00	
String Art	\$12.00	
Painting Class	\$12.00	
MS Painting	\$12.00	
Week 3 – June 16-18		
 Outdoor Art 	\$12.00	
□ Foam Printing	\$12.00	
 Lil' Fairy Garden 	\$12.00	
 Big Fairy Garden 	\$12.00	
 Exploring Nature 	\$12.00	
	ψ12.00	

	Resin Art	\$12.00			
	Safari	\$12.00			
	STEM	\$12.00			
Week 4 – June 23-25					
	Fantasy Creatures	\$12.00			
	Lil' Spa-tastic	\$12.00			
	Dinosaurs	\$12.00			
	Monsters	\$12.00			
	Escape Room	\$12.00			
	Spa-tastic	\$12.00			
	Slimy Fun	\$12.00			
	Horsin' Around	\$12.00			
	Bugs & Butterflies	\$12.00			
	Ag Adventures	\$12.00	<u> </u>		
W	eek 5 – June 30-July 2				
	Catching Light	\$12.00			
	Dance Camp	\$12.00			
	Friendship Bracelet Era-little kids	\$12.00			
	Friendship Bracelet Era-big kids	\$12.00			
	Lil' Dance Camp	\$12.00			
	Cookie/Cake Decorating	\$12.00			
	4 th of July Fun	\$12.00			
	Water Fun Day	\$ 4.00			